Professional’s Choice

DEERSOsoft

Weldas prestigious gloves will improve the
welder's control by molding to the shape of
their hand like a second skin and offer
excellent protection. All gloves in this
series are constructed with genuine North
American hides. If you're not first, you're
last.

¢ Sizes: M-L

« Length: 4"cuff

« Color(s): Golden Split Deerskin

¢ Material:North American Split
Deerskin, Side Split Cowhide cuff,
Kevlar® sewn

Glove Sizing Chart

Label

Size

Slize
(In)

AT

Slize
(mm)

XXL

75
8.5

9.5

10.5

177
190
216
229
241
267

Weldas Company | 128 Seaboard Lane, Franklin, TN 37067 | 800.524.0162 toll-free | 615.377.4722 phone | 615.377.3635 fax | www.weldas.com



