

DEERSOsoft



Prestigious DEERSOsoft® TIG

Weldas prestigious gloves will improve the welder's control by molding to the shape of their hand like a second skin and offer excellent protection. All gloves in this series are constructed with genuine North American hides. If you're not first, you're last.

Sizes: M–LLength: 4"cuff

• Color(s): Golden Split Deerskin

 Material:North American Split Deerskin, Side Split Cowhide cuff, Keylar® sewn

Glove Sizing Chart

Hand Glove Sizing		
Label Size	Size (in)	Size (mm)
XS	7	177
S	7.5	190
М	8.5	216
L	9	229
XL	9.5	241
XXL	10.5	267

Weldas Company | 128 Seaboard Lane, Franklin, TN 37067 | 800.524.0162 toll-free | 615.377.4722 phone | 615.377.3635 fax | www.weldas.com